Easy mounting
Plug-in port for One-touch fittings.
2 wire switch
Applicable to either NPN or PNP output.
Extremely compact (1/3 size comparing with series ZSE2)
13W X 10H X 30L (mm) 〈Standard type without connection part〉
High visibility
A large LED indicator for high visibility.

Series PS1000
3.6-1
How to Order
 Lead wire
 length
L 3m
Port size
R06
R07
Output specifications
PS L00 R06
ø6 reducer
1/4 inch reducer
Switch specifications
Setting pressure
t
Switch turns ON when the pressure is larger
than setting pressure.
Switch turns ON when the pressure is smaller
than setting pressure
PS1000 ON
OFF
Pressure
MPa
PS1100 ON
OFF
0.4
0.2
0
-0.1
Model
Switch output
Max. pressure
Oper. Press. range
Fluid
Operating display
Temp. specs.
Repeatability
Hysteresis
Load voltage
Load current
Leakage
Int. voltage drop
Operating temp.range
Insulation resistance
Voltage resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Weight
Port size
Construction
Lead wire
PS1000-�L PS1100-�L
Present prss.≤Setting prss.: ON
1MPa
Air, Non corrosive gas
ON: When red LED turns on
±3% F.S. or less
±1% F.S. or less
4% F.S.
12 to 24V DC (Ripple ±10% or less)
5 to 40mA
1mA or less
5V or less
0 to 60°C (No condensation)
Between external terminals and case 2MΩ (500V DC at megameter)
Between external terminals and case 1000V AC 50/60Hz for 1 min.
10 to 500Hz Pulse width 1.5mm or acceleration 98m/s2
(at the smaller vibration) in X, Y, Z directions (2 hours)
980m/s2 X, Y, Z directions (3 times for each direction)